
QuanyviNe, Pa By J. Land-
is Kretder, Estate. Kreider,
Kline A Good, Aucts.Public Auction Register THURS. OCT. 28-B:3OAM

Valentin* Broa. Nursery,
4888 Hopper Hwy, Cosby,
Tenn. In Ground, Everg-
reens ft Shades, Beautiful
Hemlock. Bob Reimold,
auct

Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M.
of each week's publication

SAT. OCT. 23-9AM, Farm
Machinery, Household
Goods. Located 3 Miles S.
Of Gap Along Zook Road,
From Gap Take Route 41
S. To Second Cross Road
Past Dutch Way Farmers
Market. Turn Left On Zook

Road To First Farm On
Left. West Salisbury Town-
ship, Chester Co. Owners,
Mast & Anna Stoltzfus.
Leon Kurtz A J. OmarStolt-
zfus, Aucts.

FRI. OCT. 22 - 3:3OPMGlassware and China. Anti-ques and Household goods
and tools. Located atlees-
port Farmers Market, just
off Rt. 61, Leesport, Berks
Co., Pa. Ella Emerich
Estate. Ken Leiby Auct.

SAT. OCT. 23 - B:3OAM
Tractors, farm equip,
horse-drawn equip., col-
lectables, misc. York Co.,
Pa. Take Rt. 30 to rt. 616,
Take Rt. 616 S ±3.3 mi. to
sauqreto York New Salem.
Turn R onto Stoverstown
Rd. & go W ±5.5 mi. to sale
OR from Rt. 516 take
Stoverstown Rd. E ±0.4 mi.
to sale. Raymond Schrum,
owneer. Melvin Haines,
Ralph Brenneman, aucts.

SAT. OCT. 30 - Nittany
Lion Fall Classic - Stale
College, Pa. Harry H.
Bachman, auct.

FRI. OCT. ?2& SAT. OCT.
23, Prison Ministry Auction.
Farmersville. John 0.
Stauffer, Auct.

TUES. OCT. 26 - TPM,
Feeder Cattle Fall Round-
Up Sale.Located Westmin-
ster Livestock Auction.

SAT. OCI. 23 - Dutch
Country Celf Sale at Leb.
Area Fairgrounds. Harry H.
Bachman, nuct.

SAT. OCT. 23 - 9AM For
Titus and Anna Keller
Estate, 1376 Mastersonvil-
leRoad, Manheim. Will be
selling furniture, Winross
trucks, and Ford advertis-
ing items. John D. Stauffer
Auct.

WED. OCT. 27 -11A-
M 9AM- Judging. Dairy
Show. Located At New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc.,
New Holland. Pa.

SAT. OCT. 23 • Progress of
Pen-Col 3nf Edition, Den-
nis Wolff, Millville, Pa. The
Cattle Exchange.

WED. OCT. 27 - 7:3OPM,
Feeder Cattle Sale.
Located Four States Lives-
tock Sales, Hagerstown,
Md.

NOVEMBER
SAT. OCT. 23-9AM Real
Estate, Antqiues, House-
hold Goods. 2 Second St.,

MON. NOV. 1 - 6:3OPM
Wholesale Furniture. A&C
Diffenbach Auction Inc.

Dairy and Livestock Sales

Marlvalley Farm
Complete Reg - Milking Herd And

Sir#* Represented
7 Walkerbrae Eclipse- Ex. Son Of Elevation.
2 Glenridge Citamatt- Ex. Son Of Fond Matt.
2 Lonsform Revelation- Ex. Son Of Elevation.
2 Startmore Sterling- Ex. Son Of Valiant.
2 Hanover Hill Designer- Ex. Son Of Valiant.

Service Sires
Milking Sr. Yr. 1992.
Dam Sells Bred To Counselor Again.
Sire Q.P. Ajay Staiiite Sidney- Due 12-13-93 To
Counselor
345 23,190 3.9 904 719.
Dam- Warden 305 17,369 521 3.0 Pro.

25 Reg. Holsteins- 4Reg. Heifers- All Home Raised. Herd Avg.
19,5003.5 683 3.2 Pro. Herd Avg. 60 Lb. & Up. 5 V.G. With 3
Potential Excellent.
Sires Represented:
2- Hanoverhill Challenger- Ex. Son Of Starbuck.
4- Hanoverhill Jethro- Ex. Son Of Valiant.
2- Bridon Astro Jet- Ex. Son Of Astronaut.
6- Meadowlake Eminent- V.G. Son Of Valiant.
4- Startmore Sterling- Ex. Son Of Valiant.
Service Sires:

G+ Glenridge Citamatt - Bred To Benefit.
365 19,890 3.9 781 3.2 Pro.
Dtr. G+ 4 Yr. Tournament.
Dtr. 3 Yr. Avenger - Due To Sunrise.
Maternal Sister G+ Admiration.

Counselor - Prelude - Lincoln • Blackjack -Astro. 6 Cows Car-
ring Embryo - Sire - Duregal Astro Starbuck E.T. Dam V.G.
Sterling With 23.523M. 776F. 3.2 Pro. Next Dam V.G.
20.374M. 693F. 3.2 Pro.
4- Reg. Heifer’s -2 By Delegate -1 Inspiration Due Sept.

Or Oct.- 1-Lindy • Due By Sale Time.
3 yr. Hanoverhill Challenger E.T. Due 3-18-94 To Test

Sire.
2 Yr. 247 17,182 3.5 601 3.4 Pro. Inc.
Dam- Missel 305 22,764 3.7 842 3.4 Pro.

Mat. Sister G+ Sterling- Due 1-14-94 To Test Sire.
1-11 310 19,621 3.5 687 3.2 Pro.

5 Yr. V.G. Meadowlake Eminent ET Due 9-21-93 To
Lincoln.
3 Yr. 357 26,382 3.5 923 3.3 Pro.

2 Yr. Hanoverhill Jethro.

G+ Sterling- 3 Yr. Over 21,000 4.1 Over 800F.
Glenridge Citamatt Over 19,000 Over 600F.

Dam V.G. Eminent 2 Yr. 328 21,520 4.5 968 3.4 Pro,
4 Yr. V.G. Eminent- Bred To Black Jack.

2 Yr. 328 21,520 4.5 968 732.
Dam Stylish 305 21,799 3.6 785 698.

VG Astro Jet- Due 10-19-93 To Embryo.
273 20,484 655f.

2 Yr. Templedale Jade ET- Fresh July.
Dam Stylist- Over 25,000 -839F.

2 Yr. Hanoverhill Jethro- Due Sept.
Dam V.G. Sterling Over 21,000 - 787.

Henry Kettering, Pedigree*

IT’S SHOWTIME IN SMOKETOWNI
Sale To Be Held At Smoketown Quality Dairy Sales

Smoketown, Pa. Rt. 340
FRIDAY, SEPT. 3, T993 - 7:30 D.S.T.

Sharlem Farm
Complete Reg Milking Herd &

Bred Heiferd Dispersal

9 Fresh In May, June, July, Early Aug.
9 Due Aug., Sept., Oct., Nov. & Dec.
7 Due Feb. & March.
Herd Avg. 1992 15.987M. 3.8 61 IF, 3.2 Pro. 60 Lb. Avg.
Herd Avg. 1993 16,400.

9 Bred To Pearmont Intrigue- Ex. Son Of Starbuck On
List Of Top TPI Sires In Canada.

9 Bred To Sunnylodge Sunrise, Ex. Son Of Chief Mark
One Of Chief Mark's Most Exciting Son In Canada.

V.G. Legend Fresh 8-16-93- Heifer Calf By Sunrise.
314 16,480 565 3.1 Pro.
Dtr. 2 Yr. Sargent- Fresh.
Dtr. 3 Yr. Hanoverhill Regime ET- Bred To Intrigue.
Maternal Sister By Eclipse.

WED. NOV. 3 - 6:3OPM
Winross Trucks & Toys.
A&C Diffenbach Auction
Inc.
FRI. NOV. 5 - 6PM, Fall
Heifer Sale. Located Belle-
ville Livestock Market Bel-
leville, Pa. For More Infor-
mation Call Eugene Gllck.
FRI. NOV. 5 - TPM, Horse
Sale. Located At New Hol-
land Sales Stables, Inc.,
New Holland, Pa.SAT. OCT. 30 -9AM, Valu-

able Real Estate, House- SAT. NOV. 6- 9AM,Estate
hold Goods, Antiques & Auction. Located 4 Miles
Car. Located On South East Of Klingerstown, 4
East Side Of Intercourse Miles WestOfßt. 125,Turn
Turn Off Rt. 272 South On West At Jack's Spot Cafe
Evergreen St. To Sale At And Watch For Auction
SO Evergreen St., Leacock -Sign In The Village Of
Twp., Lane. Co., Pa. Terms Rough & Ready Or From
By, Ivan W. 5 Martha B. 1-81, Exit 34, Take Rt. 25
Bauman. Robert E. & Jef- WestTo Sacramento, Turn
ffey R. Martin & Randal L. North Ist Road Past Klin-
Ranck, Aucts. gar Chevrolet, Cross Over

Mahantongo Mountain,
Watch For Ist Two Farms
In Upper Mahantongo
Township, Western Schuy-
lkill County, Pa. Estate Of
Hettie Ursula Knorr. Mike &

George Deibert, Aucts.

All Home Raised, 30 Cows & 2 Bred Heifers. This Dairyman
Retired And Went Into Missionary Work. 8 Reg. 61.D. - 16Are
Percentage Purebreds With Papers. 6 Prospects For VG. 20
G+. Average Age 3 Yr. 2 Mo.

G+ Revelation Bred To Wisdom.
3 Yr. 365 19,536 3.5 691 3.0 Pro.
Dtr. 2 Yr. Stonetown Pete.
Dtr. G+Bl 2 Yr.
Maternal Sister G+ Revelation 4 Yr. Over 19,000 715F.

C "TWO Of The Best Reg. Herds Of C
% Cows To Come Out Of Canada \

Lancaster farming, Saturday, August 28, 1993-845

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales Wi

Located 1 Mi. N. On WtflNorth State St., Ephrata
Sale Every Friday

11:00 A.M. Beef
7:00 P.M. Small Animal Sale.

200*300 Stocker & Feeders Every Fri-
day. Regular Shippers Of Northern Cattle.

WALTER H. RISSER,
Prop.

Home 717-838-4318
Office 717-733-2444

PUBLIC AUCTION
VALUABLE REAL ESTATE

33 ACRES MIL
4 ACRES MIL

TUBSSEPT. 14, 1993
6:30 P.M.

Tracts Located In Germany Town-
ship,Adams County, PA, Bordering Lit-
tlestown Boro.

Tract 1:Located 'A Mile South of Littles-
town Square on Route #97. (Baltimore Pike)
This 33 Acre Property Has Excellent Invest-
ment Potential. 532 Feet of Frontage on the
Baltimore Pike.

No Zoning. Adjacent Property Currently
Being Developed. Water & Sewer Nearby in
Littlestown Boro.

Tract 2: From the Littlestown Square go
South on Route #97 'A Mile to Kindig Road.
Left on Kindig 'A Mile to Property on Right.
This 4 Acre Property has been Perked for 2
Lots. Quiet Location Near Littlestown Pool.

Terms: 10% down day of sale - Balance
45 days. Tracts Sold Separately. Auction
for both tracts held at Tract 1. To inspect
property call 717-225-4811 or
717-367-1880.

Sale by
HERBERT H. STERNER

Attorney: John Mooney
Auctioneers: 2897-L
Harold “Abe” Shaffner
717-653-5689
Mark Dlffenderfer
717-367-1880

150-250 HEAD
SPECIAL HORSE SALE

WORK HORSES
MULES

DRIVING HORSES
FRIDAY. SEPT. 3. 1993
AT NEW HOLLAND

SALES STABLES, INC.
12 MIIn East Of

Lancaster, Pa. just off
Rt 23, Now Holland, Pa.

Horse Sale 7:00 P.

Horses Hitched At 12:00 Noon
Note: Tack Sale 6:00 P.M.

Wagons, Sleighs, Harness, Etc..
SPECIAL MENTION

1 load big young Standardbred Trotters.
1 16.2 hand Bay 6 year old Trotter, good

broke. Consigned by Elam B. Stoltzfus.
2 top black Standardbred Trotters, one a 4

year old by Speedy Crown. Consigned by Ben
K. Stoltzfus.
• 1 load Saddlebred Driving Horses con
signed by Christ Z. Stoltzfus.
• 5 loads Standardbred Driving Horses con-
signed by: Jonas Beiler, Elam B. Stoltzfus,
Clayton Waterberry, Jerome Wanner, Reuben
G. Stoltzfus.
Plus Many More Consignments By Sale Tima.

For more information call:
Norman or David Kolb- 61L

717-354-4341- Bam • Homo- 717-397-5538
FAX# 717-355-0706

Next Horse Sale - Oct. 8,1993 • 7 P.M.


